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 160 23474 BATANGAS  30District 301A2  25  32  190 0  0  0 7  25  0  0

 64 23475 BINAN  0District 301A2  3  7  64 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 27 23477 BULAN  38District 301A2  15  14  65 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 21 23478 CABUYAO  12District 301A2  6  8  33 0  1  0 5  3  0  0

 11 23479 CALAMBA HOST  15District 301A2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 23481 CAVITE CITY  12District 301A2  5  15  28 2  2  0 7  8  1  1

 16 23482 DAET  0District 301A2  0  0  16 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 26 23485 LAS PINAS HOST  14District 301A2  6  6  40 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 24 23488 LEGASPI CITY  16District 301A2  8  9  40 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 22 23497 LIPA CITY MALARAYAT  8District 301A2  6  6  30 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 15 23529 MUNTINGLUPA  29District 301A2  6  9  44 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 15 23532 PASAY MABUHAY  6District 301A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 69 23533 PASAY CITY HOST  68District 301A2  22  24  137 0  3  0 22  2  0  0

 113 23536 SAN PABLO CITY HOST  2District 301A2  7  7  115 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 45 23537 SAN PEDRO  0District 301A2  1  1  45 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 33585 MAGDALO L C  7District 301A2  5  7  12 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 30 34885 SEVEN LAKES L C  42District 301A2  12  14  72 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 25 44768 SAN PABLO LAKE CITY  29District 301A2  13  14  54 0  3  0 10  4  0  0

 47 46873 DASMARINAS  0District 301A2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50546 PUERTO PRINCESA CITY BALAYONG  31District 301A2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 53653 MAKATI GOLDEN  38District 301A2  8  10  45 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 0 53708 SAN PABLO CITY EMERALD  65District 301A2  5  9  65 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 0 57553 BINAN BAYANIHAN  68District 301A2  4  10  68 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 36 58627 BATANGAS CROWN  68District 301A2  9  12  104 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 13 62165 MUNTINLUPA CITY VICTORIA HOMES  11District 301A2  6  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 10 96274 LAS PINAS DIAMOND  14District 301A2  6  18  24 0  0  0 10  8  0  0

 9 97843 ROSARIO BATANGAS  46District 301A2  7  15  55 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 7 97995 QUEZON METRO REINA  22District 301A2  10  16  29 0  0  0 10  6  0  0
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 14 99761 GMA HOLY FAMILY  13District 301A2  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 101233 AMADEO CLASS 86TH  9District 301A2  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 105220 TAGAYTAY CITY LA PRAIRIE HOST  20District 301A2  7  11  32 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 16 115086 MAGDALENA PINTONG PILAK  19District 301A2  7  7  35 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 23 121803 Camarines Norte  6District 301A2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 123450 Cavite Educators  14District 301A2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 124040 Tanauan City  19District 301A2  17  17  46 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 8 125535 Pili Family Prestige  16District 301A2  4  7  24 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 14 126088 General Trias  11District 301A2  7  9  25 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 18 132855 Ayala Amity Centennial  64District 301A2  4  4  82 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 133847 Batangas Thomasian Centennial  11District 301A2  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 134385 Puerto Princesa Educators Centennial  17District 301A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 134555 Nagcarlan Diamond Centennial  29District 301A2  7  7  45 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 16 134672 Sta Rosa Centennial  25District 301A2  5  6  41 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 68 134749 Bauan Centennial  49District 301A2  35  45  117 0  7  0 28  17  0  0

 9 135918 Reina Quezon Sunrise  27District 301A2  8  10  36 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 13 136108 Cavite Filam Educators 101  16District 301A2  7  8  29 0  1  0 6  2  0  0

 6 136747 San Pedro STO Sepulchro 101  16District 301A2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 136803 Parañaque-Las Piñas Elite 101  10District 301A2  6  7  20 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 5 137174 Paranaque Finest 101  12District 301A2  5  11  17 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 41 137437 Batangas Saudi 101  13District 301A2  5  5  54 0  2  0 5  0  0  0

 4 138088 Ayala Amity Diamond 101  18District 301A2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 139746 Makati St Camillus 102  8District 301A2  4  6  13 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 14 139790 Santa Rosa Diamonds 102  22District 301A2  4  5  36 0  1  0 4  1  0  0

 8 140680 Muntinlupa City 102  11District 301A2  4  14  19 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 2 142459 Pasay City Remate  6District 301A2  0  0  8 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 37 143936 Daet 103 Service  22District 301A2  14  14  59 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 23 144066 Indang Cavite Highlands 103  12District 301A2  7  7  35 0  0  0 4  3  0  0
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 21 144342 Cavite ASMEPPS 103-A  25District 301A2  12  16  46 0  2  0 12  4  0  0

 8 145649 Canlubang Calamba Estate 103  12District 301A2  5  7  20 0  2  0 5  2  0  0

 9 145820 Calamba Gems 103  14District 301A2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 146196 Camarines Norte 103 Pacific Coast  8District 301A2  4  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 40 146739 Batangas City 103  23District 301A2  15  17  63 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 1 146876 Los Baños Grand 103  4District 301A2  1  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 148387 Calamba 104  12District 301A2  6  14  23 0  0  0 6  8  0  0

 4 149292 Saint Francis of Assisi College 104  7District 301A2  0  0  11 1  4  0 0  0  0  1

 21 149518 San Jose Batangas Bastion 104  41District 301A2  11  14  62 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 14 149532 Western Batangas 104  30District 301A2  2  2  44 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 150609 Mabini Peninsula 104  11District 301A2  3  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 151056 Metro Manila South Educators 104  12District 301A2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 151059 Paranaque City Educators 104  7District 301A2  4  6  11 1  0  0 3  3  1  0

 9 151081 Cabuyao City Private School Leaders 104  12District 301A2  4  6  21 0  2  0 5  1  0  0

 15 151095 San Pablo Infinity 104  17District 301A2  9  9  32 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 2 151097 Makati City Educators 104  16District 301A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151127 Cavite Gems 104  20District 301A2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 151230 Makati Business Circle 104  10District 301A2  0  0  15 0  15  0 0  0  0  0

 3 151231 Greater Manila Educators 104  7District 301A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 151276 Real 104  20District 301A2  7  15  32 0  0  0 8  7  0  0

 11 153671 Alfonso La Prairie  6District 301A2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 154907 Quezon Reina Pogi  15District 301A2  3  4  22 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 10 156295 Imus Dambalasik  12District 301A2  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 156453 Cavite Grand  24District 301A2  9  10  36 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 16 157722 Metro Business Titans  8District 301A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 157899 Santa Cruz Cabizera  17District 301A2  4  10  37 0  1  0 2  8  0  0

 6 158093 Cavite Magiting  8District 301A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 171555 Imus Masigasig  5District 301A2  0  0  10 0  8  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 177135 Bacoor City Gold Medallion  17District 301A2  5  6  36 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 13 179209 Santa Cruz Primero  7District 301A2  1  1  20 1  0  0 0  1  0  1

 10 179292 Lemery Host  17District 301A2  5  5  27 1  0  0 1  4  1  0

 4 180754 Puerto Princesa Tandikan  17District 301A2  1  1  21 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 12 181694 Philippine ASMEPPS  12District 301A2  1  1  24 1  5  0 1  0  1  0

 5 181731 Carmona City  15District 301A2  0  0  20 1  14  0 0  0  0  1

 6 181733 Cavite Imuseño  14District 301A2  3  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 181792 Silang Protech Construction  13District 301A2  8  8  24 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 9 181862 Panukulan Host  11District 301A2  15  15  20 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 6 182064 Tabaco City United  14District 301A2  3  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 182072 Cavite City Leo  8District 301A2  0  0  20 0  15  2 0  0  0  0

 11 182363 Laguna Legacy  17District 301A2  3  3  28 0  11  0 2  1  0  0

 6 182525 Las Piñas City Finest  16District 301A2  17  17  22 0  0  0 11  6  0  0

 13 182646 Philippine Art Ambassadors  10District 301A2  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 183024 Batangas City Global Educators  11District 301A2  7  7  20 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 11 188999 Lucena City Sinag Kalilayan  13District 301A2  9  9  24 0  4  0 3  6  0  0

 11 190573 Catanduanes Host  13District 301A2  19  19  24 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 11 190761 Sorsogon Kasanggayahan  17District 301A2  4  4  28 0  3  0 1  3  0  0

 15 190773 Pagsanjan Arkong Bato  6District 301A2  0  0  21 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 19 190813 Cavite ASMEPPS 103-B  1District 301A2  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 9 191707 Magdalena Artist Guild Leo  11District 301A2  0  0  20 0  19  1 0  0  0  0

 5 191818 Makati One  15District 301A2  13  13  20 0  3  0 11  2  0  0

 5 191842 Philippine Aloysian  15District 301A2  0  0  20 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 10 192581 Lipa City MedSync  18District 301A2  1  1  28 0  10  6 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,827  3,744 1,917
 108

 586  748  9  171  9475 273  4  5
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